- 03/C POOJA APARTMENTS, RADHA KRISHNA APARTMENTS, NEAR 
RANIP BUS STAND, RANIP, AHMEDABAD-382480 

Loan Account Number 418LTS42440743 

Statutory Demand Notice u/s. 
13(2) Date & Amount Notice dated 24-May-24 Demand amount ₹.25,16,102/- 

Outstanding Amount as on 
05.02.2026 

₹.31,65,199.7/- (Rupees Thirty-One Lakh Sixty-Five Thousand One Hundred 
and Ninety-Nine and Seven Paise Only) as on 05/02/26 

Description of Immovable  
Property 

ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF NON-AGRICULTURAL PROPERTY 
DESCRIBED AS: - ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF PROPERTY BEARING FLAT 
NO C/3, ON 1ST FLOOR IN THE APARTMENT KNOWN AS POOJA APARTMENT